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香港台湾股票市场
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万向德农
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昌河
鑫新股份
星马汽车
首开股份
宁沪高速
天科股份
宝光股份
健康元
<=

贤成
广东明珠
金地集团
<=

金泰
北巴传媒
海越股份
龙净环保
江山股份
金瑞科技
成发科技
太工天成
东华实业
盘江股份
金山股份
安源股份
凯诺科技
抚顺特钢
红豆股份
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申龙
欣网视讯
动力源
国电南瑞
安泰集团
三友化工
华胜天成
小商品城
湘电股份
江淮汽车
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天宏
现代制药
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国药
昆明制药
柳化股份
青松建化
华鲁恒升
中远航运
三元股份
吉恩镍业
冠豪高新
中兵光电
片仔癀
通威股份
瑞贝卡
国通管业
金证股份
华纺股份
赛马实业
涪陵电力
交大博通
宝钛股份
时代新材
贵研铂业
士兰微
洪城水业
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石岘
空港股份
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迪康
好当家
百利电气
风神股份
六国化工
华光股份
湘邮科技
杭萧钢构
科力远
千金药业
凌云股份
双良股份
风帆股份
福建南纺
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重庆港九
南京中商
太化股份
南钢股份
钱江水利
浦东建设
羚锐股份
江苏舜天
大恒科技
亿阳信通
华仪电气
西水股份
九龙电力
三峡新材
鄂尔多斯
美罗药业
安琪酵母
蓝星新材
维维股份
南化股份
标准股份
曙光股份
恒顺醋业
商业城
酒钢宏兴
华泰股份
烟台万华
桂东电力
荣华实业
平高电气
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中农
上海家化
洪都航空
营口港
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亚星化学
振华港机
国栋建设
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南海发展
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西藏天路
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兰太实业
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股行情
代码 名称 收盘

代码 名称 收盘

.44444

.4444*

.44447

.44443

.4444+

.4444.

.44440

.44445

.4444,

.444*4

.444**

.444*2

.444*+

.444*.

.444*0

.444*5

.444*,

.44424

.4442*

.44422

.4442.

.44420

.44425

.4442,

.44474

.4447*

.44477

.4447+

.4447.

.44470

.44475

.4447,

.44435

.444+4

.444+*

.444+2

.444+7

.444+3

.444++

.444+.

.444+0

.444+5

.444+,

.444.4

.444.*

.444.2

.444.7

.444.3

.444..

.444.0

.444.5

.444.,

.44404

.4440*

.44402

.44407

.44403

.4440+

.4440.

.44400

.44405

.4440,

.44454

.4445*

.44452

.44457

.44453

.4445+

.4445.

.44450

.44455

.4445,

.444,4

.444,*

.444,7

.444,+

.444,.

.444,0

.444,5

.444,,

.44*44

.44*4*

.44*42

.44*47

.44*43

.44*4+

.44*4.

.44*40

.44*45

.44*4,

.44**4

.44***

.44**2

.44**7

.44**3

.44**+

.44**.

.44**0

.44**5

.44**,

.44*24

.44*2*

.44*22

.44*27

.44*2+

.44*2.

.44*20

.44*25

.44*2,

.44*74

.44*7*

.44*72

.44*77

.44*7+

.44*7.

.44*70

.44*75

.44*7,

.44*3*

.44*37

.44*3+

.44*3.

.44*35

.44*3,

.44*+4

.44*+*

.44*+2

.44*+7

.44*++

.44*+.

.44*+0

.44*+5

.44*+,

.44*.4

.44*.*

.44*.2

.44*.7

.44*.+

.44*..

.44*.0

.44*.5

.44*.,

.44*04

.44*0*

.44*02

.44*07

.44*0+

.44*0.

.44*00

.44*05

.44*0,

.44*54

.44*52

.44*57

.44*53

.44*5+

.44*5.

.44*55

.44*5,

.44*,4

.44*,*

.44*,2

.44*,7

.44*,+

.44*,.

.44*,0

.44*,5

.44*,,

.44244

.4424*

.44242

.44247

.4424.

.44240

.44245

.4424,

.442*4

.442**

.442*2

.442*7

.442*+

.442*.

.442*0

.442*5

.442*,

.44224

.4422*

.44222

.44227

.4422.

.44220

.44225

.4422,

.44274

.4427*

.44272

.44277

.44273

.4427+

.4427.

.44270

.44275

.4427,

.44234

.4423*

.44237

.4423.

.44230

.4423,

.442+4

.442+*

.442+2

.442+7

.442++

.442+.

.442+0

.442+5

.442.4

.442.*

.442.2

.442.7

.442.+

.442..

.442.0

.442.5

.442.,

.44204

.4420*

.44202

.44207

.4420+

.4420.

.44200

.44205

浦发银行
邯郸钢铁
<=

东北高
白云机场
武钢股份
东风汽车
中国国贸
首创股份
上海机场
包钢股份
华能国际
皖通高速
华夏银行
民生银行
日照港
上港集团
宝钢股份
中原高速
上海电力
济南钢铁
中海发展
华电国际
中国石化
南方航空
中信证券
三一重工
福建高速
楚天高速
招商银行
歌华有线
哈飞股份
四川路桥
保利地产
中国联通
宁波联合
浙江广厦
中江地产
黄山旅游
万东医疗
中国医药
;<=

夏新
五矿发展
古越龙山
海信电器
中纺投资
双鹤药业
皖维高新
南京高科
宇通客车
冠城大通
葛洲坝
银鸽投资
浙江富润
凤凰光学
中船股份
上海梅林
中达股份
新疆天业
<=

华光
国能集团
澄星股份
人福科技
<=

金花
东风科技
海泰发展
<=

博信
<=

新天
同仁堂
东方金钰
长航油运
中视传媒
特变电工
啤酒花
明天科技
禾嘉股份
哈高科

云天化
华立科技
广州控股
林海股份
同方股份
明星电力
莱钢股份
青山纸业
上海汽车
永鼎股份
重庆路桥
美尔雅
亚盛集团
国金证券
中科英华
包钢稀土
长征电气
浙江东日
东睦股份
东方航空
三峡水利
西宁特钢
中国卫星
长江投资
浙江东方
郑州煤电
宏图高科
兰花科创
铁龙物流
杭钢股份
金健米业
弘业股份
太极集团
波导股份
岷江水电
重庆啤酒
东湖高新
乐凯胶片
<=

道博
浪莎股份
中青旅
<=

绵高
兴发集团
金发科技
四维控股
大元股份
长春一东
华夏建通
中国船舶
航天机电
维科精华
建发股份
;<=

宝硕
华升股份
鲁润股份
中体产业
大龙地产
巨化股份
天坛生物
香江控股
福建南纸
宁夏恒力
福田汽车
联美控股
武汉控股
太原重工
上海建工
上海贝岭
黄河旋风
卧龙地产
美都控股
中国玻纤
雅戈尔
东安动力
黑化股份
;<=

九发
<

佳通
生益科技
新华光

海星科技
莲花味精
兖州煤业
吉林森工
锦州港
华资实业
长城电工
创兴置业
中牧股份
复星医药
伊力特
<=

大唐
金种子酒
江苏吴中
金宇集团
哈空调
福日电子
有研硅股
<=

安彩
新湖中宝
罗顿发展
紫江企业
西藏药业
;<=

江泉
亚星客车
长春经开
浙江医药
<=

秦岭
全柴动力
南山铝业
江苏阳光
海南航空
太龙药业
<=

万杰
升华拜克
赤天化
昌九生化
青岛碱业
沧州大化
凌钢股份
金鹰股份
大杨创世
<=

天龙
民丰特纸
桂冠电力
铜峰电子
海南椰岛
云南城投
华业地产
辽宁时代
青海华鼎
万通地产
物华股份
两面针
南纺股份
冠农股份
中恒集团
天方药业
鑫科材料
广汇股份
洞庭水殖
首旅股份
凯乐科技
浙江阳光
北方股份
路桥建设
景谷林业
北京城建
海正药业
国电南自
赣粤高速
外运发展
航天信息
开开实业
华芳纺织
;<=

昌鱼
恒瑞医药
亿利能源
东方创业

**8,,

99

28*2

.850

.

2853

.85

3852

**842

28.,

08.+

7855

082,

384*

38+

780

+843

28,2

7825

38,,

99

382+

58**

99

*,8+.

*.87*

+843

7802

**8.5

585,

585

+80

*0842

+875

38*0

782,

384,

**852

38,3

58*,

*875

,8+.

.8,

.

784.

228,*

+8*

,835

582,

38+*

58*5

7837

7822

7845

58*7

38*7

28,*

+822

*8,3

7802

3852

78+5

28*7

7847

+847

287*

2870

**8.2

780*

3845

5870

2*8*0

783

7843

+845

78*3

248*7

5832

+

7830

580*

3

+8,5

287+

+800

7875

.8+7

5875

78*.

22807

3853

.85.

.842

38**

3825

99

3800

+84+

*384*

785+

787*

38*7

99

99

.8,,

382,

38+.

**83+

3830

28*

78*0

**8.5

785+

7820

28,+

08..

.830

08*7

,833

78,5

784*

7832

387.

99

708*.

382.

7870

3805

28+

2800

384+

785,

38,5

78,3

*784,

782.

285.

7850

382

38++

38*2

*780

,8+2

7840

3

38*,

782.

*3847

08.0

382.

78++

99

28,+

382+

.800

78+

28*,

5835

+80*

78.+

384.

3855

7857

,857

587.

38,,

38,*

78,0

28*7

380,

5830

78+7

.870

28.*

99

287,

784*

+8*2

*8,+

784*

7825

*28*7

284.

782,

.8*

99

99

7820

787.

.833

.8.0

78*3

38+3

085

+847

7843

78,.

*80,

783*

+872

2853

385

*28,*

78*,

+84+

38.

5847

99

+843

28,

2,84.

+8*.

78+2

2850

082,

7837

0850

+8*0

0872

+8+2

08+2

.8,+

085*

*282

*48,5

08,0

+877

2+87

+83.

28.0

*875

7383.

.84+

38,3
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